
 

South-Doyle Basketball 
2024-2025 Schedule 

 

  

 
(* District game) 
Boys Head Coach: James Jones  Assistants:  Chris Davis, Vince Brown, Richard Comer 
Girls Head Coach: David Scott  Assistants:  Josh Rollins, Karen Donahew   
Mascot: Cherokees    Colors:  Navy Blue & Red 
Principal:  Dr Brad Carr   A.D:  Daryl Chandler 

Date Day Opponent Location Time JV 
Nov. 18 Mon.  Knox County Jamboree – A.E.  West High School 5:30 V. Only 
Nov. 19 Tues. Hall of Fame – Alcoa Alcoa 6:00 V. Only 
Nov. 23 Sat. Hall of Fame - York Anderson Co.  2:00 V. Boys 
Nov. 23 Sat. Hall of Fame - Fulton Anderson Co.  7:00 V. Boys 
Nov. 25 Mon.  Halls Halls 4:30 JVB 
Nov. 26 Tues. Central Thanksgiving Tournament Central TBD V. Girls 
Nov. 29 Fri. Central Thanksgiving Tournament Central TBD V. Girls  
Nov. 30 Sat. Central Thanksgiving Tournament Central TBD V. Girls  
Nov. 29 Fri. Heritage Thanksgiving – Grace Heritage  10:00 V. Boys 
Nov. 30 Sat. Heritage Thanksgiving – Tri-Cities Heritage 1:00 V. Boys 
Dec. 3 Tues.  Central Central 4:30 JVG 
Dec. 6 Fri. Seymour South-Doyle 4:30 JVB 
Dec. 10 Tues. Lenoir City* Lenoir City 4:30 JVB 
Dec. 13 Fri. Heritage* South-Doyle 4:30 JVG 
Dec. 17 Tues. Carter Carter TBD JVB 
Dec. 19 Thur. Jefferson County South-Doyle 4:30 JVG 
Dec.  27 Fri Sevier Co. Christmas Inv – Sevier Co. Sevier Co. TBD V. Only 
Dec.  28 Sat. Sevier Co. Christmas Inv. Sevier Co. TBD V. Only 
Dec.  30 Mon. Sevier Co. Christmas Inv. Sevier Co. TBD V. Only 
Jan. 6 Mon. Powell South-Doyle 4:30 JVB 
Jan. 10 Fri. Anderson County Anderson Co. 4:30 JVG 
Jan. 14 Tues. Loudon* South-Doyle 4:30 JVB 
Jan. 17 Fri. Seymour Seymour 4:30 JVG 
Jan. 21 Tues.  Sequoyah* Sequoyah 4:30 JVG 
Jan. 28  Tues. Lenoir City* South-Doyle 4:30 JVG 
Jan. 31st    Fri. Heritage* Heritage 4:30 JVB 
Feb. 4 Tues. Halls South-Doyle 4:30 JVG 
Feb. 7   Fri. Loudon* Loudon 4:30 JVG 
Feb. 10 Mon. Central South-Doyle 4:30 JVB 
Feb. 11 Tue. Carter South-Doyle 4:30 JVG 
Feb.  14  Fri. Sequoyah* South-Doyle 4:30 JVB 
Feb. 20th.  – Feb.  26th.  Region 3 District 5AAA Tournament Sequoyah TBD TBD 
Feb. 28th – Mar. 6th.   Region 3AAA Tournament TBD TBD TBD 
 Mar. 10 Mon. TSSAA Sectionals TBD TBD TBD 
March 19 - 23 TSSAA State Tournament Murfreesboro TBD TBD 


